
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Margarita 
Choose: Lime, Pomegranate, Coconut

$ 9.25

Urban Lemonade
Gin, Bols. Lime, Lemonade

$7.5

Plus One
Vodka, Fresca, Cranberry Juice

$7

Georgia Peach
White Rum, Sprite, Peach Juice 

$7.75

Transfusion
Vodka, Gingerale, Grape Juice 

$7

Moscow Mule
Vodka, Ginger Beer, Lime

$7.5

$7.75Azalea
Vodka, Cherry, Lemonade, Grenadine

$7.75Water Hazard
Vodka, Powerade, Lemonade, Sprite

$7.75Tequila Sunrise
Tequila, Grenadine, Orange

$7.5Long Island
Long Island Mix, Coke, Lime

$8Caesar
Choose: Regular, or Dill Pickle

$9.75Beer Caesar
2/3 Caesar, 1/3 Coors Light

DAILY SPECIALS
$8.25Monday - Margarita
$6.75Tuesday - Georgia Peach 

$6.5Wednesday - Moscow Mule
$6Thursday - Plus One

$6.5Friday - Urban Lemonade
$6Saturday - Transfusion

Sunday - Caesar $7

DRINK MENU

CANNED BEER 

Canadian
Bohemian
Bud Light 
Pilsner
Kokanee

$6.75

$6.75

$6.75

$6.75

$6.75

DOMESTIC

Michelob Ultra
O16 Pale Ale
O16 Copper Ale
Corona
Great Western Radler

$7.75

$7.75

$7.75

$7.75

$7.75

PREMIUM

Guinness
9 Mile Kettle Sour
9 Mile Rafiki Moja IPA
Pile O’Bones White IPA
Pile O’Bones Red Ale
Pile O’Bones Cosmic IPA

$9.25

$9.75

$9.75

$9.75

$9.75

$9.75

CRAFT

Domestic Bucket $25.5

Premium Bucket $29.25

BUCKETS

DRAUGHT PINT / PITCHER

Rotating Tap 1 Ask Server

Rotating Tap 2 Ask Server

9 Mile Ticket $26.75$9.75 /

Coors Light $9 $24/

Coors Original $26$9.5 /

9 Mile Vigour $26.75$9.75 /

COOLERS
$7.75

$7.75

$7.75

$7.75

$7.75

Lucky Bastard Iced Tea
High Noon 
Coors Seltzer
Okanagan Cider
Sandbagger
Ole Tequila $7.75

WINE
Peller Estates Pinot Grigio $8.25

Peller Estates Cabernet Merlot $8.25

Mimosa $8.5

Henkell Piccolo $8.25



NON - ACHOLIC BEER
Corona Sun Brew $5

Athletic Brewing Blonde Ale $5.5

Athletic Brewing IPA $5.5

District Brewing Pale Ale $5.5

District Brewing IPA $5.5

BIRMINGHAMS FOOD
MENU

DRINK MENU

HOT BEVERAGES
Coffee
Tea
Hot Chocolate

$3

$3

$3

FOUNTAIN DRINKS
Coke $3

Diet Coke $3

Coke Zero $3

Gingerale  $3

Sprite $3

Soda

Iced Tea $3

Lemonade $3

Pitcher $12

BOTTLED DRINKS
Coke $3

Diet Coke $3

Rootbeer $3

Fresca $3

Powerade $4

Monster $4

Monster Rehab $4

Aha Sparkling Water $2.5

Dasani Water $3

NON-ALCOHLIC
COCKTAILS

Peachy Keen 
Peach Juice, Soda, Lime

$4.25

Shirley Temple
Orange Juice, Grenadine, Soda

$4.25

Pomegranate Fizz
Pomegranate Syrup, Soda, Lime

$4.25

Pineapple Mule 
Ginger Beer, Pineapple, Lime

$6

Non-Alcoholic Caesar $5

$4.25Grape Lime Ricky
Grape Juice, Lime, Soda

OR ASK YOUR SERVER FOR A
PHYSICAL COPY


